
 

2014-2015 Christmas Season Services 

2014
20 December (Saturday)
07:00 PM – Vigil Service

21 December (Sunday) - Sunday before Nativity
09:00 AM - Служба Божа
11:00 AM – Sunday Service

24 December (Wednesday) - CHRISTMAS EVE / НАВЕЧЕРІЯ РІЗДВА
09:00 PM - Great Compline with Lytia and Divine Liturgy

25 December (Thursday) - NATIVITY OF OUR LORD / РІЗДВO ХРИСТОВЕ 
10:00 AM – Christmas Service

27 December (Saturday)
07:00 PM – Vigil Service

28 December (Sunday) - Sunday after Nativity
09:00 AM - Служба Божа
11:00 AM – Sunday Service

31 December (Wednesday) - The Circumcision of our Lord, God and Saviour Jesus the 
Christ; Saint Basil the Great, Archbishop of Caesarea in Cappadocia

07:00 PM - Festal Vespers
2015

03 January (Saturday)
07:00 PM – Vigil Service

4 January (Sunday) - Sunday before Theophany
09:00 AM - Служба Божа
11:00 AM – Sunday Service

5 January (Monday) – Eve of the Feast of Theophany
07:00 PM – Festal Vespers & the Liturgy of St. Basil & the 1st Great; Blessing of Waters

10 January (Saturday)
07:00 PM – Vigil Service

11 January (Sunday) - Sunday after Theophany
09:00 AM - Служба Божа with the 2d Great Blessing of Waters
11:00 AM – Sunday Service with the 2d Great Blessing of Waters
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